Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool Roundover Groove 2-Flute Carbide-Tipped Router Bits

Thank you for shopping with us! This bit creates a flat-bottom groove between two quarter-round
shapes. Short vertical walls extending below the radius lend extra depth to the appearance.
Depending on the cut depth adjustment, the radii can be flush with the work surface, an edge
guide, or on the router table using a fence.

| &7 Q&
£

'

- 4

Cut
. Height, Diameter
Manufacturer Diameter Length, (D1) Flute Shank RPM
or Width
49701 Amana Tool 3/16in  5/8in 1/2 in 1/4 in 2 - 21/8in 3/16in 1/2in - $39.68
49702 Amana Tool 7/16in  7/8in 9/16 in 1/4 in 2 - 2 1/16in 5/16in 1/2in -- $57.00

15/32

49704 Amana Tool in 1lin 5/8 in 1/4 in 2 -- 21/8in 3/8in 1/2in -- $59.89


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

49706

49708

49700

49720

49710

49694
49696

49703

49721

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

3/4in
lin
3/8in
13/32
11/8in
1/4in

1/8 in
23/64

5/8 in

13/8in

13/4in

3/4 in

7/8 in

2in

3/8 in
5/8 in

3/4 in

13/8in

1lin

11/4in

1/2 in

11/4in

17/16in

1/2 in
5/16 in

31/64 in

3/4 in

3/8in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/8 in
1/4 in

1/4 in

3/8 in

Use in a table-
mounted router;
not foruse in a
handheld router!

Elongated Plunge

Use in a table-
mounted router;
not for use in a
handheld router!

21/2in

2 3/4in

117 mm (4
9/16 in)

121 mm (4
3/4 in)

121 mm (4
3/4 in)

13/4in
13/4in
139/64 in

21/4in

1/2 in

5/8 in

1/4 in

1/8 in

3/4 in

1/8 in
3/16in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/4 in
1/4 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

Warning:
Maximum
RPM =
14,000

Warning:
Maximum
RPM =
14,000

$60.34

$85.54

$54.15

$31.76

$91.20

$27.56
$36.75

$55.58

$63.53



