Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Tool Roundover Groove 2-Flute Carbide-Tipped Router Bits

Thank you for shopping with us! This bit creates a flat-bottom groove between two quarter-round shapes. Short vertical walls extending below the radius lend extra depth to the appearance. Depending on the cut depth adjustment, the radii can be flush with the work surface, an edge guide, or on the router table using a fence.



ltem #	Manufacturer	B1	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Diameter (D1)	Flute	Note	Overall Length	Radius	Shank	RPM	Price
49701	Amana Tool	3/16 in	5/8 in	1/2 in	1/4 in	2		2 1/8 in	3/16 in	1/2 in		\$39.68
49702	Amana Tool	7/16 in	7/8 in	9/16 in	1/4 in	2		2 1/16 in	5/16 in	1/2 in		\$57.00
49704	Amana Tool	15/32 in	1 in	5/8 in	1/4 in	2		2 1/8 in	3/8 in	1/2 in		\$59.89

49706	Amana Tool	3/4 in	1 3/8 in	1 in	3/8 in	2		2 1/2 in	1/2 in	1/2 in		\$60.34
49708	Amana Tool	1 in	1 3/4 in	1 1/4 in	1/2 in	2	Use in a table- mounted router; not for use in a handheld router!	2 3/4 in	5/8 in	1/2 in	Warning: Maximum RPM = 14,000	\$85.54
49700	Amana Tool	3/8 in	3/4 in	1/2 in	1/4 in	2		117 mm (4 9/16 in)	1/4 in	1/2 in		\$54.15
49720	Amana Tool	1 3/32 in	7/8 in	1 1/4 in	1/2 in	2	Elongated Plunge	121 mm (4 3/4 in)	1/8 in	1/2 in		\$31.76
49710	Amana Tool	1 1/8 in	2 in	1 7/16 in	1/2 in	2	Use in a table- mounted router;	121 mm (4 3/4 in)	3/4 in	1/2 in	Warning: Maximum	\$91.20
							not for use in a handheld router!	5/4 111)			RPM = 14,000	
49694	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/8 in	1/2 in	1/8 in	2		1 3/4 in	1/8 in	1/4 in		\$27.56
49694 49696	Amana Tool Amana Tool	1/4 in 1/8 in	3/8 in 5/8 in	1/2 in 5/16 in	1/8 in 1/4 in	2	handheld router!		1/8 in 3/16 in	1/4 in 1/4 in	14,000	\$27.56 \$36.75
							handheld router!	1 3/4 in			14,000 	-